4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Cod columbofil: O
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

0001993M
0004690M
0004695F
0366777M
0504554M
0004694M
0494566M
04777277F
0388444M
0504561M
0366765F
0366767F
0503413M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DB059205
| DBO591F8
| DB0458CC
|DBO6E3D1
| DBOGE3AS
|DBO591C2
| DBO6E3DB
| DB0453C5
| DBO6E39D
| DB059204
| DB0453B9
| DBO453E9
| DBOGE3DA

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

2" N

20:52:22 GPS
20:52:22 +0
20:52:22 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

30909

Benzing 48907181 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Santeiu Nicol
23° 33" 32' E

ae

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

116067
8000A37E
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/233442_1749934342.pdf

